

3/4/2008 Page

1 of

2 12:52PM

Above Space Reserved for Recording [If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim Deed

Date of this Docur	nent:	· .	
Reference Number	r of Any Related Documents:	1,25	
Grantor:	Dorothy E. Hauck	SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX	
_	18700_44th. Ave. W. Apt. 104	FEB 2 9 2008	
City/State/Zip _	Lynnwood, Wa. 980.7-4644	Amount Paid \$ Skagit Co. Treasurer	
Grantee:		Skagin Co. The Deputy	
Name _	Cascade River Community Club		
Street Address _	P.O. Box 141		
City/State/Zip _	Marblemount, Wa. 98267	<u> </u>	
Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): Lot 1:8, Division 1 Cascade River Park, Skagit County			
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P6 3688			
THIS QUITCLAIM	DEED, executed this day party, Grantor, day	y of,	
20 by first	party, Grantor, Dorothy E. Hauck	,whose	
mailing address is	18700 44th. Ave. W. Apt 104	Lynnwood, Wa., to	
whose mailing add	tee, <u>Cascade River Community Club</u> ress is <u>P.O. Box 141 Marblemount</u> , 1	Wa .	
WITNESSETH tha	t the said first party, for good consideration and for the su	um of	
Dollars (\$ <u> </u>	paid by the said second party, the receip e, release and quitclaim unto the said second party foreve	t whereof is hereby acknowledged, / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	

which the said first party has in and to the following des thereto in the County ofSkagit	cribed parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances State of Washington
owit Tot 1 8. Division 1 Casca	de River Park,
Marblemount, Washington	
N WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and ealed and delivered in the presence of:	sealed these presents the day and year first written above. Signed,
Cianatura of Mitnace	
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Grantor Dorothy & H	
Signature of Grantor	anck 1
Print Name of Grantor	TAUCH
itate of <u>Washing for</u> County of <u>Snohomish</u>	
o me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the pe	xecuted the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),
erson(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
NITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Tarent) Hesting	
Signature of Notary	
·	
AffiantKnown Prod uced ID	
Type of ID	
(Seal)	
(Seal)	
NOTARY 5	LUST THE TOP THE TWO DO AND AND ADDRESS OF THE TOP TO A TOP THE TOP TO A TOP TO THE TOP
Pullo	HANTAN TAN TAN TAN TAN TAN TAN TAN TAN TA
The Comment of the Co	200803040081
WASHINGTON	Skagit County Auditor 3/4/2008 Page 2 of 3.12.50004
AMMINION,	3/4/2008 Page 2 of 2 12:52PM